
STATE GOVERNOR DC Representative

California (CA) Jerry Brown (D) Katie Mathews

Colorado (CO) John Hickenlooper (D) Jena Griswold

Idaho (ID) C.L. "Butch" Otter (R) David Hensley

Montana (MT) Steve Bullock (D) Kevin O'Brien (Deputy Chief of Staff) / Ali Bovingdon

Nevada (NV) Brian Sandoval (R) Ryan McGinness

North Dakota (ND) Jack Dalrymple (R) Krista Carman

Oregon (OR) John Kitzhaber (D) Dan Carol

South Dakota (SD) Dennis Daugaard (R) Jim Soyer (Legislative Director)

Utah (UT) Gary Herbert (R) Wesley Smith

Washington (WA) Jay Inslee (D) Sam Ricketts

Wyoming (WY) Matt Mead (R) Tony Young

WGA Jim Ogsbury, ED Jim Ogsbury & Laura Wilkeson



Phone Cell Email

202-624-5270 202-624-5270 katie.wheelermathews@wdc.ca.gov

202-624-5278 jena.griswold@state.co.us

208-334-2100 dhensley@gov.idaho.gov

406-444-4521 kevinobrien@mt.gov; abovingdon@mt.gov

202-624-5405 202-297-8934 ryan@nevadadc.org

202-256-9518 202-256-9518 kristacarman@mac.com

541-337-7046 541-337-7046 dan.carol@state.or.us

605-773-5999 605-280-6243 jim.soyer@state.sd.us

801-538-1329 wesleysmith@utah.gov

202-624-3691 sam.ricketts@gov.wa.gov

307-777-5647 707-630-9600 tony.young@wyo.gov

303-623-9378 / 720-897-4534 jogsbury@westgov.org, lwilkeson@westgov.org
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